1
DNA sample NGS library prep kit
創   世   紀   生   技     l 2025 Q2
Watchmaker   NGS     Kit   季刊
RNA / mRNA sample NGS library prep kit
Product Cat. No.
Watchmaker DNA Library
Prep Kit (PCR-free)
7K0101-024 (24 rxn)
7K0101-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker DNA Library
Prep Kit (w/o primers)
7K0103-024 (24 rxn)
7K0103-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker DNA Library
Prep Kit
7K0102-024 (24 rxn)
7K0102-096( 96 rxn)
Product Cat. No.
Watchmaker DNA Library
Prep Kit with Fragmentation
(PCR-free)
7K0013-024 (24 rxn)
7K0013-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker DNA Library
Prep Kit with Fragmentation
(w/o primers)
7K0022-024 (24 rxn)
7K0022-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker DNA Library
Prep Kit  with Fragmentation
7K0102-024 (24 rxn)
7K0102-096( 96 rxn)
rRNA depletion
Product Cat. No.
7BK0002-024 (24 rxn)
7BK0002-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker RNA Library Prep
Kit with Polaris Depletion
7K0078-024 (24 rxn)
7K0078-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker RNA library Prep
kit
Polaris Depletion Kit-
rRNA /Globin (HMR)
7K0077-024 (24 rxn)
7K0077-096( 96 rxn)
Product Cat. No.
7BK0001-024 (24 rxn)
7BK0001-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker mRNA Library
Prep Kit
7K0078-024 (24 rxn)
7K0078-096( 96 rxn)
Watchmaker RNA library Prep
kit
Watchmaker mRNA Capture
kit
7K0105-024 (24 rxn)
7K0105-096( 96 rxn)
2
DNA
酵素法進行 DNA fragmentation，具有廣泛
的用途.

使用 Equinox library amplification kit 對 human whole genome library（0.04 pg）並且存在 AMPure
XP 和 Dynabeads ™ M-270 的情況下，進行 26 個 cycle amplification 。
Equinox Uracil tolerance library amplification
kit 可有效放大含尿嘧啶 (uracil)的 template
如預期的那樣，Equinox library amplification kit 被
含有 Uracil 的 primer 抑制，而 Equinox Uracil tol-
erance library amplification kit 則顯示在一系列輸入
中沒有抑制。
8
mRNA enrichment / rRNA&Globin (HMR) depletion kit
Polais Depletion kit 處理過後的 mRNA
sample 可幫助定序後序列分析的組成。
9
Accessory , Enzyme 及相關試劑
Product Name Catalog Number
phi29 DNA Polymerase Kit (10 U/uL) w/ 10X buffer 7K0104-100UL
T4 DNA Ligase Kit (600 U/uL) with 10X Buffer 7K0026-500UL
T4 DNA Ligase Kit (600 U/uL) with 5X Rapid Buffer 7K0004-500UL
T4 DNA Ligase Kit (600 U/uL) with 2X Rapid Buffer 7K0025-500UL
T4 DNA Ligase (600 U/uL) 7K0027-500UL